OFFICE/MEDICAL BUILDING | FOR SALE

12344 MARKET DRIVE, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73114

VICKI KNOTTS BEN KNOTTS NEWMARK

ROBINSON PARK




12344 MARKET DRIVE, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK | FOR SALE

DETAILS

Sale Price

Building Size

Price/SF

Year Built

Taxes 2021

Avg Utilities (Gas & Electric)

Association Dues

$1,333,000

6,200 SF
$215.00

2011

$15,589.01
$370-$730/Month
$500/Month

3 treatment rooms with water
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warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The p

204 N. Robinson, Ste 700 OKC, OK, 73102
110 W. 7th, Ste 2600 Tulsa, OK, 74119

for more information, visit us at

NEWMARKRP.COM

The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, Newmark Robinson Park makes no guarantees,

tation of this property is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Independently Owned and Operated.




